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Timing by Innotex
KEJOHANAN OLAHRAGA ALL COMERS POWPKL/MSWP/MILO 2024

Trek Latihan MSN, Bukit Jalil, Kuala Lumpu
02 - 03 March 2024
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108 - Lompat Bergalah Lelaki - Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Group 1 Start Time: 08:04 pm

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result Remark

1 573 MUHAMMAD NAUFAL BIN SHAHRUL AFZAM KOM 4.80  

2 138 MUHAMMAD HAFIDZUL AIN BIN AIN MELAKA 4.10  

3 560 ABU BAKAR BIN ABDUL WAHID SEKOLAH SUKAN BUKIT JALIL 3.90  

4 657 CHIN SIAN YUAN PULAU PINANG 3.70  

5 558 MUHAMMAD ISYRAF BIN NORHAIZAL SEKOLAH SUKAN BUKIT JALIL 3.10  

6 559 DARRICK ACHO BALLANG SEKOLAH SUKAN BUKIT JALIL 3.10  

- 825 CHONG KAH BAO SUKMA JOHOR NM  

- 170 MUHAMMAD DANIAL RAFIQ BIN HAZRIL PLD SUNGAI ARA NM  

- 169 MUHAMMAD IZZAT SHAFFIY BIN RUZAIDI PLD SUNGAI ARA NM  

- 656 WILSON QUAIK ZHEN HAN PULAU PINANG NM  

- 856 MUHAMMAD AMIRUL HAKIMI BIN KAMRULZAMAN WIPERS NM  

- 561 MOHAMAD SYARIR RASUL BIN ADI SEKOLAH SUKAN BUKIT JALIL NM  

Details

Pos Athlete Team Mark 1.00 3.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 5.00 5.00

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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Lompat Bergalah Lelaki
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 1 573 MUHAMMAD NAUFAL BIN SHAHRUL AFZAM KOM 5.00

2 1 138 MUHAMMAD HAFIDZUL AIN BIN AIN MELAKA 4.00

2 1 560 ABU BAKAR BIN ABDUL WAHID SEKOLAH SUKAN
BUKIT JALIL 4.00

4 1 657 CHIN SIAN YUAN PULAU PINANG 4.00

5 1 558 MUHAMMAD ISYRAF BIN NORHAIZAL SEKOLAH SUKAN
BUKIT JALIL 1.00

6 1 559 DARRICK ACHO BALLANG SEKOLAH SUKAN
BUKIT JALIL 1.00

- 1 169 MUHAMMAD IZZAT SHAFFIY BIN RUZAIDI PLD SUNGAI
ARA NM

- 1 170 MUHAMMAD DANIAL RAFIQ BIN HAZRIL PLD SUNGAI
ARA NM

- 1 561 MOHAMAD SYARIR RASUL BIN ADI SEKOLAH SUKAN
BUKIT JALIL NM

- 1 656 WILSON QUAIK ZHEN HAN PULAU PINANG NM

- 1 825 CHONG KAH BAO SUKMA JOHOR NM

- 1 856 MUHAMMAD AMIRUL HAKIMI BIN KAMRULZAMAN WIPERS NM

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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